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Anlage
Zum Siegtal 35, 53773 Hennef-Uckerath
db@sc-uckerath.de

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Peter
T 0160 5354910 Peter.krautscheid@me.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Suermann, Bastian
T 01604479591 bastiansuermann@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Marie Drecker
m 015174409637; mariedrecker@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mdiller, Sina

Vol3, Susanne
Eichler, Astrid
Drecker, Marie
Tauchmann, Lara
Tauchmann, Daniela
Golombek, Vera
Severin, Nicola
Sehl, Kathrin
Janas, Natalia
Kisteneich, Linda
Weber, Alexandra
Graner, Céline
Doktorczyk, Julia
Odendahl, Jasmin

ID-Nr.

27950335
27701694
28401702
20056169
20100674
28001198
27900979
28751067
29207627
29254364
29758849
29455353
29903672
29355008
29903744

LK

LK13,9
LK19,3
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK23,2
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK24,6
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